Name, Vorname

Glinke, Bianca
Lange, Anastasia
Roy, Jeanette
Nachtigall, J6rn
Kruse, Nina
Nanko, Bernd
Hahlbrock, Aline
Glinke, Bianca

Pluschke, Dunja Desiree

Schéfer, Lea
Wichmann, Lea
Rostmann, Lennart
Kiesewetter, Sarah
Hahlbrock, Aline
Nachtigall, Jorn
Wichmann, Lea
Specklin, Jan-Marc
Ladwig, Horst
Weber, Elisabeth

Farrell, Gabriele
Farrell, Gabriele
Harthun, llona
Harthun, llona
Harthun, llona

Kohimeyer, Hans-Dieter
Kohimeyer, Hans-Dieter

Lindner, Helmut
Rabenhorst, Werner
Sandmann, Regina

Verein

SV Rohden v. 1880
SV Rohden v. 1880
SV Rohden v. 1880
SV Rohden v. 1880
SGi Grohnde

SV Rohden v. 1880
SGi Hameln

SGi Grohnde

SV Coppenbriigge

SV Rohden v. 1880
SV Rohden v. 1880
SV Rohden v. 1880
SV Rohden v. 1880
SV Ohr v. 1904

SGi Grohnde

SGi Grohnde

SGi Grohnde

SV Coppenbriigge

BSG Bad Pyrmoint
SV Afferde

SV Afferde

SV Afferde

SV Afferde

SV Holtensen
SV Afferde

SV Afferde

SGi Hameln
SGi Hameln
SV Holzhausen
SV Afferde

SV Afferde

Kennzahl

1.44.73
1.43.73
1.41.71
1.44.71
1.43.71
1.41.74
1.36.74
1.41.70
1.43.72
1.44.73

Starter und Platzierung

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2016

Wettkampf
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Armbrust 10m
Freie Pistole
KK-3x20
KK-3x20

KK Sport-Pistole
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Zimmerstutzen
Compound
Luftgewehr Auflage
Luftgewehr Auflage

KK Gewehr/ZF, Aufl.100m
KK Gewehr/ZF, Aufl.50m

KK-Gewehr Auflage

KK Gewehr/ZF, Aufl.100m
KK Gewehr/ZF, Aufl.50m

KK-Gewehr Auflage
KK-Auflage 100m
KK-Gewehr Auflage

KK Gewehr/ZF, Aufl.50m
KK Gewehr/ZF, Aufl.100m

Klasse
Damen
Damen
Damen
Damen
Manner
Junioren Bw
Senioren
Frauen
Frauen
Junioren Bw
Junioren Bw
Junioren Bw
Junioren Bw
Junioren Am
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Damen
Herren
Senioren C
Seniorinnen B

Seniorinnen B
Seniorinnen B
Seniorinnen A
Seniorinnen A
Seniorinnen A
Senioren C
Senioren C
Senioren A
Senioren B
Seniorinnen B

5. platz
8. Platz
30. Platz
9. Platz
8. Platz im Finale
71. Platz
40. Platz
19. Platz
22. Platz
85. Platz
65. Platz
28. Platz
29. Platz
11. Platz
26. Platz
57. Platz
29. Platz

am 15.10.2016
am 15.10.2016

07.10.2016
09.10.2016
06.10.2016
09.10.2016
07.10.2016
08.10.2016
06.10.2016
06.10.2016
09.10.2016
07.10.2016

1149 ring
387 Ring
376 Ring
386 Ring
62,9 Ring
517 Ring
533 Ring
395 Ring
1153 Ring
379 Ring
384 Ring
390 Ring
547 Ring
375 Ring
370 Ring
557 Ring
274 Ring

12:40
15:00
15:00
13:50
16:10
15:00
13:50
15:00
13:50
13:50

108
335
334
114
313
314
112
318
323
107



Sandmann, Regina
Weber, Elisabeth
Weber, Elisabeth
Weber, Elisabeth

SV Afferde
SV Afferde
SV Afferde
SV Afferde

1.43.73
1.44.73
2.11.73
1.43.73

Starter und Platzierung

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2016

KK Gewehr/ZF, Aufl.50m
KK Gewehr/ZF, Aufl.100m
Luftpistole - Auflage

KK Gewehr/ZF, Aufl.50m

Seniorinnen B
Seniorinnen B
Seniorinnen B
Seniorinnen B

09.10.2016
07.10.2016
09.10.2016
09.10.2016

16:10
12:40
13:50
15:00

305
115

18
330



